
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PIC

1
1
2
3
4
2
3
4
5
6
5
6
7
8
7
9
8
10
11
12
13
9
10
14

No.

721
224
3
5
8

198
811
26
202
30
14
15
180
298
100
55
44
98
42
117
133
89
90
112

Name

FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
URBAS Theo
KERESE Gábor
ADAMEK Imre
LÉCZ Gergely
SKORJA Nick
ROZGONYI Ákos
RAGATS Roland
KRIZAN Borut
MAROSI Dávid
PERGEL Márk
BÓDIS Roland
BRANISEJ Anej
RAZMAN Urban
MOÓR András
TÓTH József
VLADÁR Péter
VARGA Imre
NAGY Patrik
BALÁSY Csaba
ZSIGOVITS Norbert
GAÁL Norbert
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
MATERN Balázs

Club

MotomaX-OKR Team

HTS KTM Team
HELL KTM Kecskemét
1 WD SE

1 WD SE
HTS KTM Team

1 WD MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
HELL KTM Kecskemét

Kanizsa Motocross SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
HTS KTM Team
DSF Extrém MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Full-Gas SE
Székesfehérvári MSE
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Székesfehérvári ME

Motor

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
TM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki

Class

Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2

Laps

4
5
5
4
4
5
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
2
5
4

Best Tm

1:28.145
1:31.637
1:31.728
1:31.960
1:32.467
1:33.592
1:33.632
1:33.850
1:34.446
1:35.169
1:35.668
1:35.677
1:36.655
1:37.244
1:37.325
1:37.962
1:38.794
1:39.147
1:39.948
1:40.227
1:41.291
1:42.937
1:42.977
1:47.431

Diff

3.492
3.583
3.815
4.322
5.447
5.487
5.705
6.301
7.024
7.523
7.532
8.510
9.099
9.180
9.817
10.649
11.002
11.803
12.082
13.146
14.792
14.832
19.286

Gap

3.492
0.091
0.232
0.507
1.125
0.040
0.218
0.596
0.723
0.499
0.009
0.978
0.589
0.081
0.637
0.832
0.353
0.801
0.279
1.064
1.646
0.040
4.454

In Lap

2
4
3
4
2
5
4
3
3
5
3
3
5
5
3
3
5
4
5
2
3
1
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 12:20:08

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:59:25

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 11:35



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
3
4
5
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
6
7
9
10
8
11
9
12
13
14

No.

8
721
224
5
30
202
26
198
15
14
811
117
180
44
3

133
98
100
298
90
42
55
112

89

Name

LÉCZ Gergely
FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
URBAS Theo
ADAMEK Imre
MAROSI Dávid
KRIZAN Borut
RAGATS Roland
SKORJA Nick
BÓDIS Roland
PERGEL Márk
ROZGONYI Ákos
BALÁSY Csaba
BRANISEJ Anej
VLADÁR Péter
KERESE Gábor
ZSIGOVITS Norbert
VARGA Imre
MOÓR András
RAZMAN Urban
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
NAGY Patrik
TÓTH József
MATERN Balázs

GAÁL Norbert

Club

1 WD SE
MotomaX-OKR Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét
1 WD MSE

HTS KTM Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
HTS KTM Team
Full-Gas SE
HTS KTM Team
Kanizsa Motocross SE

Kanizsa Motocross SE
DSF Extrém MSE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Székesfehérvári ME

Székesfehérvári MSE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
TM
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki

KTM

Class

Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2

Open MX1

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

7

Total Tm

23:26.795
23:38.798
23:46.123
23:58.104
24:00.863
24:10.890
24:15.845
24:33.649
24:34.353
24:46.867
24:56.972
24:58.720
25:00.719
23:30.009
23:32.041
23:43.370
23:46.030
23:48.772
23:59.959
24:09.832
24:14.292
24:20.591
24:06.929

15:33.904

Diff

12.003
19.328
31.309
34.068
44.095
49.050

1:06.854
1:07.558
1:20.072
1:30.177
1:31.925
1:33.924
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

7 Laps

Best Tm

1:31.715
1:31.115
1:33.330
1:33.324
1:35.083
1:34.818
1:35.677
1:34.930
1:34.854
1:36.102
1:35.958
1:37.746
1:37.840
1:37.339
1:36.193
1:37.194
1:38.147
1:39.608
1:38.727
1:40.200
1:40.140
1:38.059
1:46.334

1:46.706

Points

25
25
22
20
18
16
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
15
14
12
11
13
10
12
9
8
7

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.003

Avg. Speed

55,530

Best Lap Tm

1:31.115

Best Speed

61,241

Best Lap by

721 - FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor

Printed: 2013.04.28. 15:42:12

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

1. futam - Race 1

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:54

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 14:25



Pos

Open MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

Open MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

8
224

5
30

202
44
3

100
90

89

721
26

198
15
14

811
117
180
133
98

298
42
55

112

Name

LÉCZ Gergely
URBAS Theo
ADAMEK Imre
MAROSI Dávid
KRIZAN Borut
VLADÁR Péter
KERESE Gábor
MOÓR András
JUSZTUSZ Dávid

GAÁL Norbert

FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
RAGATS Roland
SKORJA Nick
BÓDIS Roland
PERGEL Márk
ROZGONYI Ákos
BALÁSY Csaba
BRANISEJ Anej
ZSIGOVITS Norbert
VARGA Imre
RAZMAN Urban
NAGY Patrik
TÓTH József
MATERN Balázs

Club

1 WD SE

HELL KTM Kecskemét
1 WD MSE

Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
HTS KTM Team
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Kanizsa Motocross SE

Székesfehérvári MSE

MotomaX-OKR Team
HTS KTM Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Full-Gas SE
HTS KTM Team

DSF Extrém MSE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Székesfehérvári ME

Motor

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
TM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Class

Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1

Open MX1

Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13

7

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12

Total Tm

23:26.795
23:46.123
23:58.104
24:00.863
24:10.890
23:30.009
23:32.041
23:48.772
24:09.832

15:33.904

23:38.798
24:15.845
24:33.649
24:34.353
24:46.867
24:56.972
24:58.720
25:00.719
23:43.370
23:46.030
23:59.959
24:14.292
24:20.591
24:06.929

Diff

19.328
31.309
34.068
44.095
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

7 Laps

37.047
54.851
55.555

1:08.069
1:18.174
1:19.922
1:21.921

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:31.715
1:33.330
1:33.324
1:35.083
1:34.818
1:37.339
1:36.193
1:39.608
1:40.200

1:46.706

1:31.115
1:35.677
1:34.930
1:34.854
1:36.102
1:35.958
1:37.746
1:37.840
1:37.194
1:38.147
1:38.727
1:40.140
1:38.059
1:46.334

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.003

Avg. Speed

55,530

Best Lap Tm

1:31.115

Best Speed

61,241

Best Lap by

721 - FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor

Printed: 2013.04.28. 15:43:09

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

1. futam - Race 1

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:54

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 14:25



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
3
4
2
5
3
4
5
6
6
7
7
8
9
10
8
11
9
12
13

No.

8
721
5

224
30
26
202
198
15
180
44
117
100
98
298
42
14
90
112
89
55
133

3
811

Name

LÉCZ Gergely
FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
ADAMEK Imre
URBAS Theo
MAROSI Dávid
RAGATS Roland
KRIZAN Borut
SKORJA Nick
BÓDIS Roland
BRANISEJ Anej
VLADÁR Péter
BALÁSY Csaba
MOÓR András
VARGA Imre
RAZMAN Urban
NAGY Patrik
PERGEL Márk
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
MATERN Balázs
GAÁL Norbert
TÓTH József
ZSIGOVITS Norbert

KERESE Gábor
ROZGONYI Ákos

Club

1 WD SE
MotomaX-OKR Team
HELL KTM Kecskemét

1 WD MSE
HTS KTM Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét

Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kanizsa Motocross SE
HTS KTM Team

DSF Extrém MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Székesfehérvári ME
Székesfehérvári MSE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Full-Gas SE

HTS KTM Team
1 WD SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
TM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki

KTM
KTM

Class

Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX1
Open MX2
Open MX2

Open MX1
Open MX2

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

3

Total Tm

18:37.360
18:39.967
18:49.746
18:51.205
19:24.377
19:26.900
19:35.056
19:44.220
19:47.831
20:14.999
20:17.360
20:22.889
18:53.383
18:54.952
18:57.127
19:09.340
19:12.462
19:16.520
19:38.151
19:41.800
18:41.676
20:19.210

8:25.992

Diff

2.607
12.386
13.845
47.017
49.540
57.696

1:06.860
1:10.471
1:37.639
1:40.000
1:45.529
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:31.231
1:30.682
1:33.081
1:32.898
1:35.603
1:35.630
1:36.253
1:36.168
1:37.311
1:39.037
1:39.278
1:39.485
1:38.205
1:39.789
1:40.806
1:38.109
1:40.390
1:41.482
1:44.048
1:44.661
1:39.109
1:41.998

1:38.710

Points

25
25
22
20
18
22
16
20
18
16
15
15
14
14
13
12
11
13
10
12
9
8

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.607

Avg. Speed

54,933

Best Lap Tm

1:30.682

Best Speed

61,534

Best Lap by

721 - FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor

Printed: 2013.04.28. 18:01:22

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

2. futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:38:08

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 16:40



Pos

Open MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

Open MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.

8
5

224
30
202
44
100
90
89

3

721
26
198
15
180
117
98
298
42
14
112
55
133

811

Name

LÉCZ Gergely
ADAMEK Imre
URBAS Theo
MAROSI Dávid
KRIZAN Borut
VLADÁR Péter
MOÓR András
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
GAÁL Norbert

KERESE Gábor

FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
RAGATS Roland
SKORJA Nick
BÓDIS Roland
BRANISEJ Anej
BALÁSY Csaba
VARGA Imre
RAZMAN Urban
NAGY Patrik
PERGEL Márk
MATERN Balázs
TÓTH József
ZSIGOVITS Norbert

ROZGONYI Ákos

Club

1 WD SE
HELL KTM Kecskemét

1 WD MSE

Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Székesfehérvári MSE

HTS KTM Team

MotomaX-OKR Team
HTS KTM Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
HTS KTM Team

DSF Extrém MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Székesfehérvári ME
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Full-Gas SE

1 WD SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
TM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki

KTM

Class

Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1

Open MX1

Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2

Open MX2

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

3

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Total Tm

18:37.360
18:49.746
18:51.205
19:24.377
19:35.056
20:17.360
18:53.383
19:16.520
19:41.800

8:25.992

18:39.967
19:26.900
19:44.220
19:47.831
20:14.999
20:22.889
18:54.952
18:57.127
19:09.340
19:12.462
19:38.151
18:41.676
20:19.210

Diff

12.386
13.845
47.017
57.696

1:40.000
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

8 Laps

46.933
1:04.253
1:07.864
1:35.032
1:42.922

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:31.231
1:33.081
1:32.898
1:35.603
1:36.253
1:39.278
1:38.205
1:41.482
1:44.661

1:38.710

1:30.682
1:35.630
1:36.168
1:37.311
1:39.037
1:39.485
1:39.789
1:40.806
1:38.109
1:40.390
1:44.048
1:39.109
1:41.998

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.607

Avg. Speed

54,933

Best Lap Tm

1:30.682

Best Speed

61,534

Best Lap by

721 - FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:50:20

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

2. futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:38:08

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 16:40



Pos

Open MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Open MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

No.

8
5

224
30
202
44
100
90
3
89

721
26
198
15
180
117
14
98
298
42
133
112
55
811

Name

LÉCZ Gergely
ADAMEK Imre
URBAS Theo
MAROSI Dávid
KRIZAN Borut
VLADÁR Péter
MOÓR András
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
KERESE Gábor
GAÁL Norbert

FIRTOSVÁRI Gábor
RAGATS Roland
SKORJA Nick
BÓDIS Roland
BRANISEJ Anej
BALÁSY Csaba
PERGEL Márk
VARGA Imre
RAZMAN Urban
NAGY Patrik
ZSIGOVITS Norbert
MATERN Balázs
TÓTH József
ROZGONYI Ákos

Club

1 WD SE
HELL KTM Kecskemét

1 WD MSE

Steelhorse Motor Kawasaki Pécs
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Kanizsa Motocross SE
HTS KTM Team
Székesfehérvári MSE

MotomaX-OKR Team
HTS KTM Team

HELL KTM Kecskemét

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
HTS KTM Team

DSF Extrém MSE
Full-Gas SE
Székesfehérvári ME
Újszilvás Motocross SE
1 WD SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
TM
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM

Class

Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1
Open MX1

Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2
Open MX2

R1.

25
20
22
18
16
15
13
12
14
0

25
22
20
18
13
14
16
11
10
9
12
7
8
15

R2.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
0
12

25
22
20
18
16
15
11
14
13
12
8
10
9
0

Total points

50
42
42
36
32
30
27
25
14
12

50
44
40
36
29
29
27
25
23
21
20
17
17
15

Printed: 2013.04.28. 18:03:32

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Profi - Open MX2-MX1

Végeredmény - Total results

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km
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